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	Treatment
	27C
	Warm-Larva
	Warm-Pupa
	Warm-Adult
	Cool-Larva
	Cool-Pupa

	Warm-Larva
	0.0046
	-
	-
	-
	-
	-

	Warm-Pupa
	<0.0001
	0.051
	-
	-
	-
	-

	Warm-Adult
	0.595
	0.013
	<0.0001
	-
	-
	-

	Cool-Larva
	<0.0001
	<0.0001
	<0.0001
	<0.0001
	-
	-

	Cool-Pupa
	<0.0001
	<0.0001
	<0.0001
	<0.0001
	0.321
	-

	Cool-Adult
	0.601
	0.0042
	<0.0001
	0.349
	<0.0001
	<0.0001



